Bus

Rail Rb20 DPN Rb20

Direction
Leipzig Hbf — Bad Kdsen

14 stops

Open route schedule

Leipzig Hbf

Leipzig-Mdckern

Leipzig-Leutzsch

Leipzig-Ruckmarsdorf

Leipzig-Miltitz

Markranstadt

GroRlehna

Kotzschau

Bad Durrenberg

Grol3korbetha

Weilkenfels

LeiRling

Naumburg (Saale) Hbf

Bad Kosen

Route schedule
Leipzig Hbf — Bad Kdsen

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Leipzig Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Direction

Bad Késen — Leipzig Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Bad Kdsen

Naumburg (Saale) Hbf

LeiRling

Weilkenfels

GroRRkorbetha

Bad Durrenberg

Kotzschau

Grolllehna

Markranstadt

Leipzig-Miltitz

Leipzig-Ruckmarsdorf

Leipzig-Leutzsch

Leipzig-Mdckern

Leipzig Hbf

Route schedule
Bad Kdsen — Leipzig Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bad Késen
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

03:46-22:50

03:46-22:50

03:46-22:50

03:46-22:50

03:46-23:08

04:46-22:50

04:46-22:50


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb20-4054224153-2582522924

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

04:24

04:24

04:24

04:24

04:24

04:24

04:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb20-4054224153-2582522924

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined
0 stops Monday 23:50
Open route schedule
Tuesday 23:50
Wednesday 23:50
Thursday 23:50
. +1
Friday 24:14-00:55
+1
Saturday 23:50-00:55
Sunday 23:50-23:51
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

Rb20 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Merseburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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